General Description
The MAX1127 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the compo-
nents necessary to evaluate the performance of the
MAX1126/MAX1127 quad 12-bit analog-to-digital con-
verter (ADC). The MAX1126/MAX1127 accept differen-
tial analog input signals. The EV kit generates these
signals from user-provided single-ended input sources.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering InformationPart Selection Table
Component Suppliers
Note: To evaluate the MAX1126, request a free MAX1126EGK
sample with the MAX1127EVKIT.
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX1127 when contacting these component suppliers.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1127EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 68 QFN
PART SPEED (Msps)
MAX1126EGK 40
MAX1127EGK 65
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE
AVX 843-946-0238 843-626-3123 www.avxcorp.com
Central Semiconductor 631-435-1110 631-435-1824 www.centralsemi.com
Diodes Inc 805-446-4800 805-446-4850 www.diodes.com